
Worcester Central School
Baseball and Softball Schedule

Spring 2022
(All games begin at 4:30pm unless otherwise noted)

April 5 Tuesday Richfield Sp./ODY(Softball only) Away Bus @ 3:15

April 6 Wednesday Schenevus (4pm Start) Away Bus @ 3:20

April 20 Wednesday South Kortright(Baseball only) Away Bus @ 3:15

April 22 Friday Milford (Baseball only) Away Bus @ 3:30

April 25            Monday Jefferson/Stam @ Jefferson (SB Only) Away Bus @ 3:20

April 26 Tuesday Franklin (Softball only) Away Bus @ 3:15

May 2 Monday Richfield Sp./ODY(Baseball only) Away Bust @ 3:15

May 4 Wednesday Jefferson/Stamford(Baseball only) Home
May 4 Wednesday Laurens (Softball only) Home

May 5 Thursday Edmeston/Morris (At Morris) Away Bus @ 3:20

May 6 Friday CVSP/SS Away Bus @ 3:20

May 7 Saturday Calhoun Classic (Davenport) Away Bus @ 10:50
1st Game @ 12 pm
2nd game @ 2:00 or 4:00 vs either
Walton or S.Kortright (SB)
Laurens/Morris  or S. Kortright (BB)

TV Championship Playoffs
May 9  & 11  Softball  (Seeds # 1-8)

May 10 & 12 Baseball  (Seeds # 1-8)

Sectionals Begin  (If Qualify)
Softball May 19, 24,26,28
Baseball May 20,24,26,28


